
SPRING SUMMER EVENTS CALENDAR 2018
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Events (2018) Date (2018) Time Location Comment

INSET DAY (AMS National INSET) Tues 2 January 9-4pm Islamia school All

Spring 1st term

Library completion Wed 3 Jan Al Falah school
Miss Mehz & Miss 

Waheedah

Staff meeting Every Tuesday 12:20pm-1.00pm Al Falah school NC teaching staff

Head teacher cluster meeting Wed 10 January All Day HT

Y6 Citizenship Shceme Thur 18 Jan 10-12pm Hackney Museum Year 6

SEN Moderation - H. T  Fri 19 Jan Date Palm school HT

Management meeting Wed 17th January 11-12pm Al Falah school Management  

SLT meeting Fri 19 Jan 11:30-12pm Al Falah school SLT

Workshop (NC assessment) Mon 22 Jan 12.45-3.00pm Al Falah school Run by Mr Alam

Fire risk assessment & extinguisher 

check
Wed 24 Jan 1-4pm Al Falah school

GREEN FIRE LONDON UK 

(assessor)

Safeguarding workshop (refresher) Thur 25 Jan 11-12.20pm Al Falah school Run by M Kalam

Core subjects books scrutiniy Thur 25 January 10.30-12pm Al Falah school Subject coordinators

SEN moderation Fri 26 Jan 9.30-12pm.  Date Palm school HT

NC assessment week Mon 29 Jan - Thur 1 Feb AM Al Falah school NC staff

Writing Moderation Mon 29 Jan 29-Jan-18 Nurul Islam school Y6

Y6 Writing moderation Wed 31 January 1:30-4:00pm Nurul Islam school

Safer Internet day Tues 6 Feb All Day Al Falah school All

Internet safety workshop for 

parents
Thurs 8th Feb 8:30am-8:50am Al Falah school Run by Mr Alam

Poetry competition deadline Wed 7 Feb Al Falah school KS2

Half term holiday 

INSET DAY (Assessment for learning 

development)
Mon 19 Feb 9-12pm Al Falah school All

Spring 2nd term

International mother tongue day Wed 21 February All Day Al Falah school All

Chinese New year Fri 23 February All Day Al Falah school All

World Poetry Day Wed 21 Mar All Day Al Falah school All

World Water Day Thur 22 Mar All Day Al Falah school All

Trip to Science Museum TBC Morning session Science Museum Y5

End of term holiday 

Events (2018) Date (2018) Time Location Comment

INSET DAY Mon 16 Apr Al Falah school All

Summer 1st term

Tower of London Thur 19 Apr Morning session Tower of London Years 3 & 4

Bank holidays in May Mon 7 and 28 May 

SATs week Mon 14 - Thur 17 Jun 9-12pm Al Falah school Year 6

Ramadhan and Eid holiday 

INSET DAY Mon 18 Jun Al Falah school All

Summer 2nd term Tues 19 Jun - Fri 20 Jul 

Trampoline park Wed 20 Jun 10-3pm Year 6

Fun day Sat 11-6pm Bsix College All

Sports day 9-12pm Hackney Downs Park All

Parents day 9-1pm Alfalah school All

Summer holidays

1st day of academic year 2018-19 

for pupil
Tues 4 Sep 2018

Wed 6 Jun - Fri 15 Jun 

Mon23 Jul - Fri 31 Aug

Tues 20 Feb - Thurs 29 Mar

Tues 17 Apr - Tues 5 Jun

SUMMER TERM 2018

SPRING TERM 2018

Wed 3rd January 2018 - Fri 9th February 2018

Mon 12th February –  Monday 19th February

Fri 30 Mar –  Fri 13 Apr
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AL FALAH PRIMARY SCHOOL                                                  2017-18 

UPCOMING EVENTS AUTUMN TERM-2017 

NO EVENT YEAR GROUP DATE AND TIME 

1 Introduction to Metro 
police 

Conducted by: PC Hayley 
Bampton 

Year: 5 Tuesday 26th September 
2017 

10:00 am to 11:30a m 

2 London Fire Brigade 
workshops 

Year: 2 & 5 Wednesday 4th October 
9:30 am to 1:00 pm 

3 Parents’ coffee morning 
with Head teacher 

All Monday 9th October 
Starts: 8:30 am 

4 Parents’ day All Thursday 12th October 
9:00 am to 1:00 pm 

5 Black history Month All October-2017 

6 International school 
library Month 

All October-2017 

7 Student council election All Wednesday 11th October 
to Friday 13th October 

8 Community Clapton Clean-
up campaign with Bsix 

College 

Year-6 and 5 Thursday 19th October  

 
9 

Childhood Museum trip Year-1 Monday 1st November  

10 Parents’ Workshop Year-6 Friday 3rd November 
2017 10:45am to 

11:30am 

11 Anti Bullying week  All Monday 13th to Friday 
17th November  

12 Universal children’s day All 20th November 2017 
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AL FALAH PRIMARY SCHOOL                                                  2017-18 

13 Parents’ Workshop Year-5 TBA 

14 Parliament visit  Year-6 Monday 27th November 
2017 

15 Arabic language day All  Monday 18th December 

 


